
EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup Women 2024
22 - 25 Feb 2024
Alanya, Türkiye

Appointment Sheet - 24 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 24 Feb 2024 09:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Düsseldorfer HC Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue
Buckingham HC White Dark Green White Pink

Umpires BAKKER Steven (NED) CLIFFORD Liz (IRL)
Reserve Umpire TELFER Jamie (SCO)

Scoring/Timing Judges NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN) GOKCE Gursel (TUR)
Technical Officer DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 24 Feb 2024 10:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red White Red White

Royal Racing Club Bruxelles Black Black Black Yellow
Umpires MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU) MAKAR Ivona (CRO)

Reserve Umpire BALJON Lisette (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED) SAHIN Ali Temmuz (TUR)

Technical Officer PORTER Erica (IRL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 24 Feb 2024 11:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
MSC Sumchanka White White White Red
SK Slavia Prague Navy Navy Navy Pink

Umpires TELFER Jamie (SCO) McCRAE Lena (SCO)
Reserve Umpire CLIFFORD Liz (IRL)

Scoring/Timing Judges DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL) GOKCE Gursel (TUR)
Technical Officer van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED)

Technical Delegate
PETITJEAN Sylvie (FRA)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup Women 2024
22 - 25 Feb 2024
Alanya, Türkiye

Appointment Sheet - 24 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 24 Feb 2024 12:45 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK White Red Red Yellow

Sanse Complutense Navy Navy Navy Sky Blue
Umpires MARTIN-SCHMETS Celine (BEL) JONES Gemma (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BAKKER Steven (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges SAHIN Ali Temmuz (TUR) PORTER Erica (IRL)

Technical Officer NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 24 Feb 2024 15:45 5th-8th place (21) Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Black Black Black Light Blue

SK Slavia Prague Red And White White White Yellow
Umpires CLIFFORD Liz (IRL) TELFER Jamie (SCO)

Reserve Umpire BALJON Lisette (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges PORTER Erica (IRL) SAHIN Ali Temmuz (TUR)

Technical Officer DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 24 Feb 2024 17:10 5th-8th place (22) Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sanse Complutense Red White Red Sky Blue

Buckingham HC Black Black Black Lime Green
Umpires McCRAE Lena (SCO) BAKKER Steven (NED)

Reserve Umpire MAKAR Ivona (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED) GOKCE Gursel (TUR)

Technical Officer NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)

Technical Delegate
PETITJEAN Sylvie (FRA)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup Women 2024
22 - 25 Feb 2024
Alanya, Türkiye

Appointment Sheet - 24 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 24 Feb 2024 18:35 Semi final 1 (SF1) Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Düsseldorfer HC Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue
MSC Sumchanka White White White Red

Umpires MARTIN-SCHMETS Celine (BEL) MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Reserve Umpire CLIFFORD Liz (IRL)

Scoring/Timing Judges DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL) SAHIN Ali Temmuz (TUR)
Technical Officer PORTER Erica (IRL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 24 Feb 2024 20:00 Semi final 2 (SF2) Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Yellow
Royal Racing Club Bruxelles White White White Yellow

Umpires MAKAR Ivona (CRO) JONES Gemma (ENG)
Reserve Umpire TELFER Jamie (SCO)

Scoring/Timing Judges van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED) PORTER Erica (IRL)
Technical Officer NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 24 Feb 2024 21:25 9th/10th place Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Railway Union HC Yellow Dark Green Yellow Black

Watsonians HC White Maroon White Black
Umpires BAKKER Steven (NED) BALJON Lisette (NED)

Reserve Umpire MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges GOKCE Gursel (TUR) DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Technical Officer van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED)
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Technical Delegate
PETITJEAN Sylvie (FRA)
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